

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-208	8 Version: 1	Name:	Non-Public School / Non-Public Ager Contract – The Devereux Foundatior Special Education Department	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 9/28/2017 10/25/2017		Status:	Passed	
File created:			In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:			Final action:	10/25/2017	
Enactment date:	10/25/2	2017	Enactment #:	17-1557	
Title: Sponsors:	Approval by the Board of Education of Special Education Services Non-Public School/Agency Master Contract between the District and The Devereux Foundation-Georgia, Kennesaw, GA, for the latter to provide services to pupils as specified in Section 1 of Contract, for the period of July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018, pursuant to terms and conditions of Resolution No. 1718-0063.				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 17-2088 Non-Public School / Non-Public Agency Master Contract – The Devereux Foundation- Georgia - Special Education Department				
Contact:	sondra.	.aguilera@ousd.org			
Date	Ver. A	ction By	Acti	on	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of Special Education Services Non-Public School/Agency Master Contract between the District and The Devereux Foundation-Georgia, Kennesaw, GA, for the latter to provide services to pupils as specified in Section 1 of Contract, for the period of July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018, pursuant to terms and conditions of Resolution No. 1718-0063.